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BHo4 M M . (56 FE)
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£ A N R WAL | XP&HE | =51ER

R6.4.1 |B#RID(REHMWEBR) 4R 7 4,277 -4,277
R6.4.15 |SFeGEE LE%5 480,000 475,723
R6.4.29 |[EF (EHTEXD, ¥H1EDD) 2,200 473,523
R6.5.1 [ HEID (B & FWEBK) 5 A 43 4,277 469,246
R6.5.1 |LASATRIESA 45 930| 468,316
R6.5.5 | HTRAREZIR B (AWRHRE4A o) 1,887| 466,429
R6.5.11 |@fE% GEHEHRMN) 485 10,928 455,501
R6.5.31 [#RAMERTE B (A HSA 77) 1,887 453,614
R6.6.1 |ERID (B FEHFWEBRR) 67 47 4,277| 449,337
R6.6.2 [Lr—T 12,450 446,887
R6.6.11 |BEE (EHEFEMNSRAS 8,695 438,192
R6.7.1 |BARID (B #FFEWEBRR) 78 4 4,277 433,915
R6.7.11 |BIEER EFEFENI6A S 8,585 425,330
R6.8.1 |HFRID (B BEHTEWEBKR)8A 4 4,277| 421,053
R6.8.1 |LASAIRIESH 4 990| 420,063
R6.8.5 |#rRANETEE R (ABIHRISA 77) 1,887| 418,176
R6.8.11 [@EIE% (BEHEFHMTA S 8,996 409,180
R6.9.1 |H#RID (A REHBEWEBRR) 9A % 4,277 404,903
R6.9.11 |BER (EHEHEMNISA S 11,295 393,608




R6.9.15 | FI6MEE T 44y 480,000 873,608
R6.10.1 [H#XID(HRHFEWEB) 108 & 4,277| 869,331
R6.10.9 |2ETRESBESMET+—TL RE 107,660] 761,671
R6.10.10 [HrEEoi& st (ARAFHR9IA ») 1,887| 759,784
R6.10.11 [E{E% (BEHEEHMN)9R & 11,512| 748,272
R6.11.1 |l st (KBRS 10 A 43) 1,887 746,385
R6.11.1 [R#RID(HREFEWEBR) 118 43 4,277] 742,108
R6.11.1 |LABAMRIELILR 4 990| 741,118
R6.11.11 [E{E% (BEHEEEN) 108 573 9,134| 731,984
R6.11.21 [HriefacE st (ARFEL1LA ) 1,887 730,097
R6.11.26 [JEFTZHAIZFRMERIBOSET 7 ARE 13,260 716,837
R6.11.27 |aAZ@—F 24,236 692,601
R6.12.1 [B#RID (HREEEWEBAR) 128 & 4,277 688,324
R6.12.11 [1BE% (HEHEEMN)11A D 8,686 679,638
R6.12.12 [z’ —HE) —=%} 2,970 676,668
R6.12.26 [FrRAlEEEEBF (ABAFREI12A &) 1,887 674,781
R7.1.1 |H#RID (B REFWEBRR) 15 % 4,277 670,504
R7.1.11 [BEEEEEHMN 125 8,098| 662,406
R7.1.19 |EE (FALADIZARTEDHD) 2,530 659,876
R7.1.19 {BREEIIyYay ]S 7ok 990| 658,886
R7.1.21 |TERBELES SF6EEFELE 18,000| 640,886
R7.2.1 |HERERTEE (ARFELA &) 2,270| 638,616
R7.2.1 |B#RID (H#&RFEWEBK) 28 575 4,277\ 634,339




R7.2.11 |BERHEHHEEFEN LIRS 10,019| 624,320
R7.3.1 | B#RID (B ZEHFRIWEBH) 38 4 4,277| 620,043
R7.3.7 |EFE (10f) 22,030| 598,013
R7.3.11 |®E%H (EHFEFN)2A L 9,471| 588,542
R7.3.27 |Z£ (LBBUEFEM]) 28,600| 559,942
R7.3.28 [ICLo—&— 27,500 532,442
R7.4.14 |at"—HgY —2F} 2,121 530,321
R7.3.31 [ESHMEK 200,000/ 330,321
R7.4.11 [BIEREEEFRNIAL 8,857| 321,464
R7.4.5 |STRAESE R (OBEESA &) 2,270| 319,194

#t 960,000 640,806 319,194




